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HCPCS Procedure Code Updates for 2010

On January 1, 2010, Colorado Medicaid implemented the annual 2010

2010 HCPCS Procedure Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) deletions, changes,
Code Updates and additions effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2010. This
bulletin is intended to notify providers of coding changes related to the 2010
HCPCS and Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) updates.
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The following is a list of new procedure code modifiers effective for dates of service on or after
January 1, 2010. These modifiers will be accepted on claims, but will not impact the pricing of
any procedure codes.

Al PB PS V7
J4 PC V5 V8
PA Pl V6 V9

The following is a list of procedure codes that have been discontinued by the Centers for
Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) and the AMA. The discontinued procedure codes will

not be reimbursed for dates of service after December 31, 2009.

A4365 G8515 L3701 46211 1127F
A6200 G8516 L3909 46937 1128F
A6201 G8517 L3911 46938 0062T
A6202 G8521 L6639 51772 0063T
A6542 G8522 Q2023 51795 0064T
A6543 G8523 Q2024 63660 0066T
A9535 G8527 Q4080 64470 0067T
A9605 G8528 S0162 64472 0068T
C9245 G8529 S0345 64475 0069T
C9246 G8533 S0346 64476 0070T
C9247 J0460 S0347 75558 0077T
C9249 J0530 S0605 75560 00841
C9251 J0540 S8190 75562 0086T
C9252 J0550 01632 75564 0087T
C9253 J0835 14300 75790 0144T
E1340 J1565 23221 78460 0145T
E2223 J7322 23222 78461 0146T
E2393 J9170 24151 78464 0147T
E2399 L0210 24153 78465 0148T
G0392 L1800 26255 78478 0149T
G0393 L1815 26261 78480 0150T
G8503 L1825 27079 82307 0151T
G8504 L1901 29220 86781 0170T
G8505 L2770 36145 90379 01941
G8512 L3651 36834 92569

G8513 L3652 45170 99185

G8514 L3700 46210 99186
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The descriptions for the following procedure codes have changed. Providers may reference

their 2010 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals to obtain procedure code descriptions.

A6549

A9500

C9248

C9358

C9728

E0249

E0441

E0442

E0443

E0444

EO0700

E1035

G0151

G0152

G0153

G0154

G0155

G0156

J0585

J0587

J7192

L4396

L8030

L8619

L8680

Q0496

Q2009

19295

21015

21555

21556

21557

21935

22520

22521

23075

23076

27619

23077

27620

23200

27640

23210

27641

23220

27645

24075

27646

24076

27647

24077

28043

24150

28045

24152

28046

25075

28171

25076

28173

25077

28175

25170

30801

26115

30802

26116

31622

26117

31641

26250

31643

26260

31645

26262

31646

27047

31656

27048

32560

27049

33216

27050

33217

27075

33223

27076

36481

27077

37183

27078

37760

27327

42894

27328

43761

27329

46200

27365

46220

27615

46221

27618

46230

46250

46255

46258

86593

46260

87149

46262

88312

46275

88313

46280

88314

46320

90378

46945

90663

46946

90669

47382

90738

47525

93279

50200

93280

51726

93281

51736

93282

51797

93283

52282

93284

55873

93285

55876

93286

59897

93287

72291

93701

72292

95806

77003

96570

77371

96571

80055

99304

82306

99305

82652

99306

82784

99307

82785

99308

82787

99309

83516

99310

83518

99318

83519

99358

83520

99359

83986

0197T

86592

0198T
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The following is a list of new procedure codes effective for dates of service on or after January

1, 2010 that are covered benefits under Colorado Medicaid:

A4264

A4336

A4360

A4456

A4466

A9581

A9582

A9583

A9604

E0433

E1036

G0422

G0423

G0424

J0461

JO559

JO586

J0598

JO718

J0833

J0834

J1680

J2562

J2793

J2796

J7185

J7325

J9155

Jol171

J9328

KO0739

K0740

L2861

L3891

L5973

L8031

22904

L8032

22905

L8627

23071

L8628

23073

L8629

23078

L8692

24071

Q0138

24073

Q0139

24079

Q4074

25071

Q4115

25073

Q4116

25078

Q9968

26111

S3713

26113

S3865

26118

S3866

27043

S3870

27045

14301

27059

14302

27337

21011

27339

21012

27364

21013

27616

21014

27632

21016

27634

21552

28039

21554

28041

21558

28047

21931

29581

21932

31626

21933

31627

21936

32552

22901

32553

22902

32561

22903

32562

33782

33783

33981

75572

33982

75573

33983

75574

36147

75791

36148

77338

37761

78451

43281

78452

43282

78453

43775

78454

45171

83987

45172

84145

46707

84431

49411

86305

51727

86352

51728

86780

51729

86825

53855

86826

57426

87150

63661

87153

63662

87493

63663

88387

63664

88388

64490

88738

64491

89398

64492

90470

64493

92540

64494

92550

64495

92570

74261

93750

74262

94011

74263

94012

75565

94013

75571

95905

Improving access to cost-effective, quality health care services for Coloradans

colorado.gov/hcpf



